
Electrical Engineering 

 

AMC Engineers BCE Engineers Design West Engineering 
2950 Newmarket Street, Ste 101 PMB 
265 6021 12th Street E, Ste. 200 110 James Street, Suite 106 

Bellingham WA 98226 Fife WA 98424 Edmonds WA 98020 

Michelle Pasion Kim Kaul Jeremy Richard 

Marketing Director Marketing Manager Director of Business Development 

360-255-7235 253-922-0446 425-458-9700 

   
mpasion@amc-engineers.com kim.kaul@bceengineers.com jrichard@designwesteng.com 

www.amc-engineers.com https://www.bceengineers.com/ www.designwesteng.com 

   
DLR Group Erickson McGovern, PLLC FSi Engineers 

51 University St, Suite 600 101 E 26th Street, Suite 300 1001 Alaskan Way, Suite 200 

Seattle WA 98101 Tacoma, WA 98421 Seattle, WA 98104 

Lisa Johnson Raymond Mow Jean Phillips 

Principal Owner/ Principal in Charge Admin/Marketing 

206-461-6000 253-531-0206 206-622-3321 

206-461-6049 253-531-9197  
ljohnson@dlrgroup.com ray@ericksonmcgovern.com jeanp@fsi-engineers.com 

www.dlrgroup.com https://www.ericksonmcgovern.com/ fsi-engineers.com 

   
Hargis Engineers HultzBHU Engineers Integrus Architecture 

1201 3rd Avenue Suite 600 P.O. Box 1243 117 S. Main St. Ste. 100 

Seattle WA 98101 Tacoma WA 98401 Seattle WA 98104 

Karin Grinzel Natasha Hultz Maia LeDoux 

Marketing Specialist Marketing Director Marketing Coordinator 

206-436-0471 253-383-3257 206-858-7443 

   
karin.grinzel@hargis.biz natashah@hultzbhu.com mledoux@integrusarch.com 

www.hargis.biz www.hultzbhu.com www.integrusarch.com 

   
McKinstry NAC Architecture P2S Inc 

5005 3rd Ave S 2025 1st Avenue, Suite 300 920 5th Ave, Ste 2300 

Seattle WA 98134 Seattle WA 98121 Seattle WA 98104 

Grant Granger Bonnie Duncan Peter Sloane 

Account Executive, Technical Services Marketing Manager Associate Principal 

206-552-3020 206-441-4522 206-267-6963 

206-762-2624   
grantg@mckinstry.com bduncan@nacarchitecture.com peter.sloane@p2sinc.com 

www.mckinstry.com https://www.nacarchitecture.com/ https://www.p2sinc.com/ 

   
Sazan Group, Inc. Stantec TFWB Engineers Inc 

600 Stewart Street, Suite 1400 3400 188th Street, Suite 285 1200 Westlake Ave N Suite 509 

Seattle WA 98101 Lynnwood, WA 98037 Seattle, WA 98109 

Vannessa Fusi Alisa Parks Mike  Fitzmaurice 

Sr Marketing Coordinator Pursuit Manager Principal 

206-479-8715  206-667-0502 (206) 300-6913 

 206-667-0554  
vfusi@sazan.com alisa.parks@stantec.com mike@tf-wb.com 

http://sazan.com/ www.stantec.com https://tf-wb.com/ 
 
    



TRES WEST ENGINEERS Wood Harbinger PAE Engineers 

2702 S 42nd Street, Suite 301 929 108th Ave NE, Suite 1000 1501 East Madison St., Suite 300 

Tacoma WA 98409 Bellevue WA 98004 Seattle WA, 98122 

Susan West Nicholas Baker Zoe Zemanek 

Marketing Coordinator Principal Sr Marketing Coordinator 

253-472-3300 425-628-6042 206-596-8606 

   
sdw@treswest.com nbaker@woodharbinger.com Zoe.zemanek@pae-engineers.com 

 www.woodharbinger.com www.pae-engineers.com 

 

mailto:Zoe.zemanek@pae-engineers.com

